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L.obbyist's name and permanent business address Date prepared Period covered
Toni Lawson month cnding
P O Box 1278 05/09/2011
Boise, ID 83701-1278 (Mo)  (Day) (¥

04 ‘ 30 ‘ 2011

Ttem
1

‘Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behall of Lobbyist's Employer.

Category of Expenditure Propartionate amaounis contribuled by each employer (Identlly employers, nader
Reimbursed Personpl Living pnd Teavel *Total Amount for | Item 3, at bottom of page,)
Exponses Pertnining (o Lobbying Aclivily All Employers
Do Not Have 10 be Reported Bmployer No. { Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No, 4
Entertainment
Food and Nefreshent $ 867.24 3 687.24 $ s $
Living Accommodations 0.00 0.00
Advertising 0.00 0.00
Travel 0.00 0.00
Telephone 0.00 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00 0.00
Total |S 687.24 | ¢ 667.24 | 000 | g 0.00( g 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requirez multiple 1.-2 forms to be filed a tolal amount for all employcrs should be entered on Page 1.

The tatals of each expenditure of more than onc hundred dollacs ($100) for a legislator, olher holder of public office, executive offictals and
member(s) of lheir household.

Item.
Names of Legislators, Public and Exccutive Officials
2 Dale Place Amouni and Houschold Membera in Group
NONE
[]Conlinued on altached paga(s)
Item
INSTRUCTIONS 3 TEmployer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
No { |daho Hospital Association

TO BE FILED WITH:

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 Idaho Code

Tiling deadline: Monthly reports dve within fifteen (15) days of the
month for activitics of the past imonth.

Ben Ysursa
Secrelary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

F O Box 1278 Bolse, ID B3701-1278

No. 2

No, 3

No. 4




May.

9. 2011

3:18PM

No. 0872 F. 2

LEGISCATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0l
02
03
04
05

06
07

12
13
14

16

Agriculture, horticulwure,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, alhietics
and sporis

Banking, inance, credit and
invesiments

Children, minars, youth,
seniar citizeas

Chuyreh and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, poltution,
conservation, zaning, land and
waler use

Education

Rleclions, campaigns, voting,
palitical parties

Equal rights, civil righls,
mingrity aflairs

QGovernment, financing,
taxalion, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Govemment, county
Government, federal
Govemment, municipal
Govemment, special digtricts
Govemment, slato

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
2%
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insuranco, hospitals

Higher education

Housiag, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, snlaries and wages,
callective bargaining

Law cnforcement, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prsons

License, pemnits

Liquor

Manufaciuring, distribution and
BErvices

Natural resources, torest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining producis

Public lands, parks, recreation
Soclal Insurance, wnemployment
insuranca, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transponation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
ielevisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

Subject maiter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
Item | or [Touse Bill, Resalution or athes legistative activily in which
1 the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Subject Codo | Bill, Resolulion or Other | Approprialion Biil Number
(from table) | Legistative Ident. Number | and Section Number
17 H162
12 H327
15 H266
16 H217
H310
Ttem [denuify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, contract,

5 |bid or bid process, financial services or bond lobbyist wes support- .
ing or opposing. <

CERTIFICATION: [ hercby cortify that the above is a true. completo snd
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idahe Cade.

s
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Lo\ Asou

5/6{ /U.

Lobbyist signature

Daje



